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Women / 4 / C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Smith2306
Bull City

9.425 9.575 9.7759.375 38.150
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Zoe Debenedette2303
Bull City

9.250 9.275 9.0009.225 36.750
2 4 4 5 2 

2 

Gracen Wiebe2366
Sonshine

9.000 9.375 9.1009.125 36.600
3 2 5 3T 3 

3 

Gabrielle Fry2342
KPAC

8.725 9.325 9.1009.275 36.425
8 3 3 4T 4 

4 

Lyndsey Marino2338
High Point

8.850 9.125 8.7759.500 36.250
6 5 1 8 5 

5 

Aranya Mahueang2347
Randolph

8.775 9.100 9.1759.050 36.100
7 6 6 2 6 

6 

Taylor Kimball2383
Team Attraction

8.900 8.750 8.9259.025 35.600
5 8 7 6 7 

7 

Cassianne Kelly2386
Team Attraction

8.950 9.025 8.5008.950 35.425
4 7 8T 11 8 

8 

Jordan Halcom2331
Gym-Fit

8.400 8.650 8.9008.950 34.900
10 9 9T 7 9 

9 

Leah Hughes2337
High Point

8.450 7.950 8.6258.950 33.975
9 12 10T 10 10 

10 

Kendra Henley2396
eNeRGy

8.300 8.075 8.6508.475 33.500
11 11 11 9 11 

11 

Lilly Pippin2397
eNeRGy

7.800 8.500 8.2008.100 32.600
12 10 12 13 12 

12 

Joslin Rios2398
eNeRGy

7.675 7.525 8.4007.975 31.575
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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